
LOT 2 SOUTH BANK PLACE.

768-521, 859-1397, 880-2059, CD 

AFFILIATED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
14506 NW 11TH PLACE
NEWBERRY, FL 32669

05-4S-17-07604-102
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1466/471 4/19/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AFFILIATED PROPERTIES

AFFILIATED PROPERTY

0880/2059 5/18/1999 WD Q V 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R HARVEY

AFFILIATED PROPERTI
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SALE:2:1: INVESTMENT

LAND:1:1: 0.69 AC. LOT

SALE:1:1: LOT 2

24-0783 ADDITION TO BUILD 10/22/2024

940839 ADDN COMM 285 01/16/2013

1521 COMMERCIAL 1,056 05/21/1999

HX Base Yr

1788 SW BARNETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 20 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 16 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5200 04 3,824 123.4723 96.31 368,289 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3783

BAS 80 100 80 5,008

BAS 404 100 404 25,291

BAS 2,710 100 2,710 169,650

BAS 589 100 2026 589 36,873

CAN 102 30 31 1,941

CAN 35 30 2026 10 626

3,920 3,824 239,388

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W57 S46 E12 E49 N22 W4 N24 $
BAS=[ORIG=4,46] E22 N22 W14 S10 W8 S12 $
CAN=[ORIG=-44,46] S6 E17 N6 W17 $
BAS=[ORIG=12,24] W8 S10 E8 N10 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,0] S24 E21 N7 E5 N17 W26 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=21,17] S7 E5 N7 W5 $
.
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1 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 38.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 285

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 6,861.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1999 1999 3 100 6,175

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,127.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,691

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

8,551

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 30,056.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 67,626


